

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #: 19-958 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Zoning Item Status: Passed

File created: 6/14/2019 In control: Planning and Building

On agenda: 6/20/2019 Final action: 6/20/2019

Title: Grinn, LLC, Conditional Use Permit and Special Permit

Record Number PLN-11371-CUP

Assessor's Parcel Number (APN) 033-110-011

1370 Fish Canyon Road, Benbow area

Project Description: A Conditional Use Permit (CUP) for an existing 10,750 square foot (SF) outdoor and 5,600 SF of mixed light commercial cannabis cultivation operation and a Special Permit (SP) for

the continued use and maintenance of two points of diversion (POD) on the property.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PLN-11371-CUP Staff Report.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/20/2019	1	Planning Commission	approved	Pass